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Ergebnis Teamturnier 09.11.2015

Scheiner, Scheiner, Eipeldauer, Wondrak-Dreitler
Jelinek, Retar, Kofler, Weihs

Scheriau, Steiner, Doppes, Niesner

Mduller, Gerstl, Praschak, Zierlinger

Hahn, Eichler, Tokin, Steinwender

Bauer, Steiger R, Sigl, Brunnhofer

72
61
60
49
47
11

220
152
136
48
48



